JET

JWL-2035-M
JWL-2020-M

WOOD LATHE

JWL-2035-M
JWL-2020-M

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG
Tamperlistr. 5

CH-8117 Fallanden

Switzerland
Phone
Fax

www.jettools.com

P-JWL-2035-M

2016-11

1~230V, 50Hz
1~230V, 50Hz

+41 44 806 47 48
+41 44 806 47 58



http://www.jettools.com/

JWL-2035-M / JWL-2020-M Headstock Assembly

m
o
—
m\/%
=3
—
D
=]
-

100

102

95



JWL-2035-M / JWL-2020-M Parts List: Headstock Assembly

Index No.

Part No.

6294736E...........
629579%6.............
6294725.............
3520B-204E .......
3520B-205 .........
3520B-206 .........
BB-6207Z7.........
3520B-208 .........
3520B-209 .........
3520B-210E.......
BB-6206VV........
6864006.............
6549006.............
3271081.............
TS-0270011 .......
6143004 .............

3520B-232E .......
3520B-233E........
TS-0680042 .......
6350031.............
JWL1642-130A ..
JWL1642-130S ..
3520B-238E .......
3520B-239E .......

TS-1540011 .......
TS-2361031 .......
JWL1642-135.....
6295717 .............
3520B-247E .......
JWL1642-144E ..
6708019.............
6365012.............
6295911 .............
6860704 .............
6508007 .............
JWL2035M-254E
4224B-147E .......

Description Size Qty
Faceplate ........coeeeiiiiiieii 3 1
Nylon Insert Socket Set SCrew ..........cccoccvvveeneee. 1/4-20X3/8 .....oeeviiiienns 4
SPUFr CeNET ... MT2 . 1
SPINAIE e e e ——————————————— 1
KBY et BX8XTS i, 1
KBY et 8X8X45 ..o, 1
BeariNg ..o 6207ZZ...cuuuueveeeeeennne, 2
2 1= o 11 o U PRSRRR 1
L1 L] o 1To ] o [ PSP 1
HEAASIOCK ....eeeiieeeie ittt cttire e e e e e e e sanree e e e e e e e aans 1
Bearing ...ccooeiiiiiieie e 6206VV ...ooovviiiiiiin 1
Bearing LOCK WaSher ..........cooiiiiiiiiiiie e criies et 1
Bearing NUL .......oiiiiiiiiei s cetre e 1
HaNAWHNEE ..o e 1
SOCKet Set SCreW...ccveeiiiiiiiiiieee e 5/16-18x1/4................. 6
(070} | F= gl 2= = 1111 o T 2
PIUNG T e —————————— 1
Lathe Guard BracCKert..........coouuiiiiiiiiii it it 1
T2 1= 3V C U = (o 1
Inverter, VFDO15S21U.......c.coocvveeviiiiee e, 2HP, 220V .....ccccveene 1
Socket Head Cap SCreW.........coevvveeeeiiieeeeiiineeenn #10-24X1/2.....ccuveen. 6
SIGNAL COMA ..t e e e 1
Headstock Clamping Shaft ... e 1
Nylon Lock HEX NUL .......ccveieiiiiiiiiceeee e, 3/8-16..cceiiieeiieee 1
BUSKHING .. et 1
310 o U PRSRRRN 2
Handle, HEAdSIOCK. ........cciuiiiiiiiiicie e e 1
MOLOI SREAVE......coeeeee s e 1
Motor Assembly Plate ... 1
LOCK WaSher .......cooiiiiiiiiiiieee e /8 3
Socket Head Cap SCreW........vvvvvvvvevvveeeeeeeeeeeeennnns 3/8-16x1-1/4................ 3
1Y o) (o PSR 2HP, 220V, 60Hz........ 1
2] = o3 (-] PSR 1
Flat Washer ... /8 2
Motor Plate Locking Handle............ccccoiiiiiiiiiiis coniieeeiiiece e 1
Digital REAUOUL .....oiviieiiiiiiee et rtiee cebie e et sereee e 1
Sensor for Digital (N0t SHOWN).........ccoiiiiiiiiiii e 1
P LA .t e e taarr— e e e e e e e rraaeaaaanns 1
DRO GOV e e 1
TaP SCIrEW ...t M3XL0 ..coviviiiiiiieeeeeeees 4
Socket Head BUttON SCreW ..........ooocvvveeveeeeeininnns #10-24X1/2 ..o 3
TAP SCIEW ...uvieiiiiiiiiiii s AX1/2 oo 2
NUL. e e M3 e 2
LOCK WaASher .....cccoiiiiiiiiieee e M3 e 2
2] = o3 (-] USRS 1
ST o SRS 1
Do To T gl - T 1= USRS 1
SPEEA LADEI ..o e 1
Socket Head Cap SCreW.........ceeveveeeeiiiieeeiinneeenn #8-32X5/8....cceiiieienn 2
(Do To] gl o 10 o = T PO UT R RUURTPURRURN 1
= To PP UP T TPURTPURRRPN 1
Flat Washer.........ooo e, HB e 2
NUL. ettt e e e #8-32.iiiiiiieeeiiee e 2
CONLIOI PANEI ...t e 1
ON/ Off SWILCR ...t e 1



Index No.

Part No.

6821492 ..
6295915 ..
6813062 ..
3601006 ..

JWL2035M-260E .....

6294786E
6077228 ..
3719188..

3520B-264 ...............

3058001 ..
3092095 ..
6520009 ..
6294787E
6294790E
6295914E

3520B-271 ...............

6294744E

3520B-273 ...............

6716139 ..

3520B-275 ...............
JML1642-169...........

6430047 ..

3520B-282 ...............

6295838 ..

TS-1490021 .............
TS-0267021 .............

6294754 ..

TS-0270031 .............
3520B-287 ...............
3520B-288 ...............

6295796 ..

3520B-290 ...............
3520B-291 ...............
3520B-292 ...............
3520B-293 ...............
3520B-294E .............

54A-S40E

3520B-296 ...............
3520B-297E .............
3520A-289E .............

6295761E
6296760E
6295763 ..
6295765E

3520B-2103E...........
JWL1642-196E ........
3520B-2105E...........
3520B-2106E............
TS-081C042.............
3520A-294 ...............
3520B-297 ...............
3520B-298 ...............
4224B-1122 .............
TS-069204 ...............
TS-0253031 .............

Description Size Qty
SWItCH FWA/REV ...oeveveiiiiiitiieieietetevetteietevaveaevevebees sbevesssessssrererersrarsrererrranes 1
Control Pot ASSEMDBIY ... e 1
ST o] 1 0o [ PP P P PP PP R PTPRPN 1
Spindle LOCK PIUNGET ......oiiiiiiiie ittt et 1
(@da] g1 1 7o) I =1 o 1= DT 1
Spindle LOCK Bracket ..........cc.uvviiiiiiiiiiii e e 1
MICrO V-Belt.....coueeiiiiiieeee e 260J ..., 1
SPINAIE SNEAVE .......oiiiiiiii e e 1
1o Tod 1q o JK O 0] 1= PSRRI 1
Clamp BOlt.........cieiieiiee e e e ———— 1
(01 = 0 ] o RS 1
Nylon Lock HEX NUL .......ccovveeiiiiiiiiieecee e, B5/8-11..cccvviiiieeeiiiinnn, 1
POWEE COI ... e 1
1Y/ [0} (o] g OFo ] (o I 1
Clamp .. | 1
L0 1Sy 4 o TR 1
FACE Plate WIENCK ....e ittt e ettt e e e e e e e 1
SEBE SCIEW ..cuiiiieiee e #10-24X1 ... 1
Flat Head Socket SCrew ........cooeevvvveeeieeeeeeeeirinnnnn. 3/8-16X1....cceveeiiinnnnnn 4
Spindle Comparator Spur Center (exclude 2020) .........coovvvveeeeeeeeiiiiennnen 1
Braking ReSISION.....ccii e s 1
[ 0] o OO UUPPPPPIN 1
BIACKEL ... et eeee e e e e aaaaan 1
Phillips Round Head Machine Screw................... M3X20 .....ccceviviiiiienenn, 2
HeX Cap SCreW .....ooovvviiiiiiie et MBXL6 ....covvvrviiiiiiieiiinns 1
SOCKEt SEt SCIrEW...vvuiiiiiiieeeie e 1/4-20x1/4................... 2
Knockout Rod Assembly (includes index # 86 thru 92) ..........cccccceveeeenns 1
SOCKEt SEt SCIrEW...vvuiieiiiieeeie e 5/16-18x3/8.......c......... 1
] [To [l =10 0 1 =) T 1
] [To [l =T [0 | [T 1
Nylon Insert Socket Set SCrew ..........cccovcvveeennen. 1/4-20X3/8 ....ceeeviieenns 2
ROG. . e e e et e e e aaaaaea 1
Retaining Collar ..o 1
BIaSS TP it ————————— 1
INVEIETN LADEl ...oeeeeeee s e eeeeens 2
Socket Head Button SCrew............ccevvveeeeeeereennn. #10-24x1-1/4............... 1
(01 1= 1o 1 o P PPPPPPPNt PGO.....coovv 2
Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw.............c.c....... M3-0.5Px10 ................ 3
LAV Z=T (= = T ) 1
(- o 1Y IR 1
Y10 AT =1 ) L TR 1
REMOTE SWILCN ...t e et e e e e e e e aaaes 1
MAGNET ... e e aan 1
(Of0] 011 ¢o] W OL0] (o EUUURR TSR PPTPPORRR 1
(O40) V7T gl AT (T 1
ClAMP e PG13.5. e, 5
Socket Head Button SCrew........ccoceeevevevivnneeerennn. #10-24x3/8.................. 5
Y1 (o] 4 O 0 1Y = O 1
o] (<L #10-24X5/8.....ccouu. 4
(= o 1Y IR 1
P At e et e et —eeeet et — i a——————— 1
RESISt SO ettt e et 1
SPINAIE LOCK TaD ...eiiiiiiiiieie e e 1
FIlat WaSher.........ooiieeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 3 1O R 1
Socket Head Button SCreW........ccocevvveevevivnneeeennnn. #10-24x1/2°................. 2

KBY e BX5X50 ..evviiviiiiiiiiiiiiins 1



JWL-2035-M / JWL-2020-M Stand and Bed Assembly




3520B Parts List: Stand and Bed Assembly

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
1o 3520B-101E............. BEO .. e 1
................. 2020-101E ...ccvveieeee. BEA e e L
2 i 3520B-102E.............. =T PP PP PRSI 2
3 6295754 ......ooevee. SEOP BOIt. e e 2
................. 6294797E.................Tool Rest Support Assembly (includes index #4 thru #12)..............cc....... 1
4 3520B-104E ............. TOOI RESt SUPPOIt BASE ....cciiiiieeiiiiiee ettt ettt 1
5 3520B-105 ............... ENG COVET .ttt eabbe e e e st e et e e e b ee e 1
6 i 3520B-106 ............... C-RING .ttt S22 1
T o 6710015.......cceveeeee. Socket Head Cap SCreW.........oeeveeeeeiiieeeeniineeen. #10-24X1/2......uvee. 4
[ T 3520B-108 ............... Lo Lo] ST UT o] o Lo A 2 Lo o SRR 1
(S 6294763 .......ccvveee.. 1o Tod ¢ 0 To =TT | PRSP 2
10 .. 3520B-110 ............... B Ot e s 1
11 . 6294770 .....ccevvevne. ClAMP . e e 1
12 TS-0650081 ............. Nylon Lock HexX NUt .........ccovviiiiiree e 3/4-10..ccciiiicecn, 1
13 s 6294742E................. TOOI SUPPOI.....uueeeiiinii e 147 1
................. 6295902....................Live Center Assembly (includes index #14 thru #17) ......ccccccvvvvevninnnn 1
14 ... 6295905........cceveeeee. LIVE CeNEET COMNE ...ttt rtee eebbe e e et e e e sbb e e sbreeeeans 1
15 6295904 ........cvveeee. A N O] o1 (=] S I TP TPPPPPTPPPPR 1
16 .o 6295903 ........cceeeeee. Live Center BOAY .......oooiiiiiiiiiiiiec et ettt 1
17 s 6295906 ...........eeee.. Live Center RO ........oveiiiiiiii et ettt 1
18 . 3520B-118E............. QUIIL et e e e e e e 1
19 6295909.......cccvneeee. LA SCIBW ...t ettt e rrree eanre e e e anre e e e sanr e e e snrreeeeaas 1
20 .. TS-0560071 ............. HEX NUL ..o #10-24....ocieiieie 1
21 3520B-121 ............... S SCIBW ...t #10-24X3/4 .....cvveeen. 1
22 6295910.....cccceerueneen. LOCK HANAIE ... eetre e e 1
23 3728005........ccoueee. QUIIILOCK SIBEVE ...ttt e 1
24 ... 3520B-124E ............. TAMSIOCK ...t e 1
25 3520B-125E ............. Tailstock HAaNAWhEE!.........cooiiiiiiiies e 1
26 i 3520B-126 ............... TailStoCk HANAIE ......oooiiiiie s e 1
27 i 6430045 .......cccevneeee. KINOD s et 1
28 i 3268217 .....ccvvvvee. HANAIE ... et 1
29 3092095.......ceeeruenee. L0311 1] o B PP PR TTPRP 1
30 . 6095038.......ccccvuvreee. BUSKIING et e 1
31............ 3708012................... Tailstock Clamping Shaft ... i, 1
32 TS-0640091 ............. Nylon Lock HEX NUL ........ceviiiiiiiiieece e 3/87-16....ceveieiieee 1
33 TS-1490021 ............. HeX Cap SCIreW .......cvevveiiriieeeieie e MBX16 ...ccovvrieeeiiiieeenns 1
34 . 3520B-134E.............. COVET PIALE ....eeiieee e e 1
35 6295717 ..o LOCK KNOD ..o et 1
36 e TS-081C022............. Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw.............c.c....... #10-24%3/8.......ceeeenn 2
Y AT TS-0270011 ............. Socket Set SCreW.......ocuveviiiiiiiieiiiie e 5/16XL/A ..o, 2
38 e 3096003........cccueuee. L0701 = PP TPRP 1
39 s 6760102 ........cc.eeee... SEESCrEW ..ot #10-32X1 ..o, 1
40 ...ooveeee.. JET-113 ... JET Nameplate Label ........ccoocieiiiiiiiiniieen, 113X47mMm .., 1
41 ............. 3058001 .......ccceruniee. =T0) | OO PP PP PSP PUPPPPPPPPPPN 1
42 i 6294773P.......uvveeee. Warning Label ..o 97 X 70MM ..o 1
43 ..o 3520B-143 ............... SREI e 1
44 ............. TS-0720091 ............. LOCK WaSKEr ......cooiiiiieiiiiiieee e 38 12
45 e TS-0209061 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreWw........ceoeeeviiiiiieeeeneeninnnns 3/8X1-1/A .. 12
46 ............. TS-0570031 ............. HEX NUL ..o 3/87-16...ceeiieiiiee 4
v 6442000........cceeee... AdJUSLADIE LEVEIET ..o e 4
49 ... JWL2035M-149E .....1.D Label.......cooiiiiiiiiiiiiie e JWL-2035-M ............... 1
................. JWL2020M-149E .....I.D Label.......ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiieiie e IWL-2020-M e 1
50 i 3520B-150E.............. Comparator Rear Bracket (exclude 2020) ........... coceerriiiieeiiiieeeeiiieee e 1
51 i 3520B-151 ............... Comparator Rear Center (exclude 2020) .......cccos eeverriiieeeiiiieee e 1
52 i 6520009........ccceeeeee. Nylon Lock HEX NUt .......ccceviiiiiieiiee e, 5/8-11 .o 1

53 TS-0680042 ............. Flat Washer.........ccocveeiie e, 38 10



8333

JAND

L]

3AND |

3A

na

HM

A9

——t N

0000000000

fr1ov] avi Jarm] mo T m1 [m2 [ ma [ ma [ ms Jono]

ng

@ RLT SL2 T3 |y \/ W

—~

3AND

RD
BN

lightgreen

0G

SENSOR
220V

BRAKE
RESISTOR

light-green

PUSH / PULL.
SWITCH

on

sattn Ba

ng

3AND

POTENTIOMETER

REMOTE

SWITCH
(NC)

0191W 1al[eyospuasuoilisod Youms 1wl s
abeyoins unaysus|d9p | JeleyISZINyIsise|iaqn }J0-1n2 peopdA0 | 10
8bny141Udd JNaYoUB|29P Jayreyosyesyaii4 youms [ebnyliuad S
ayoneH/e1104p ‘NWWOD | J3IeyYISsHuniyolyaig youms Buisianal | sy
a|qisny Buniayois asny 4
anbiuo193@ 91UN yayuIg yuosd(3 }lUN 21U0J12919 3
Inajesuspuod Jojesuapuoy Jasuspuod o)
Inaidnuaiul 1211eYos youms S
Inajow 1010 1010w W
uonelaidiaiul | uayolez Jap buninapag | |oquAs jo Buiueaw

19|0IA IEITIT 19|0IA 1A
abuelo abueio abueio 90
aunel-11aA glab-unib MO||9A-uaalb | JAND
sub nelb Ka1b AD
uniqg uneiq umouq Ng
abnol 101 pai ay
aunel( qleb mo|aA JA
najq neiq an|q ng
aue|q gem auym HM
lou zZlemyods 3oe|q Mg

SUOpJ0od S8p JN3|N0J uaqJejuszii SpuUeJIS JO JN0|0d

ZHOS ‘AOEZ~T " ""IN-0202-TMC
ZHOSG ‘AOEC~T """ ""IN-GE0C-TMC




